

GMM

b2793.6	Page 19, line 20: after that line insert:
b2851.2	Page 19, line 20: after that line insert:
b2853.2	Page 19, line 20: after that line insert:
b2900.14	Page 19, line 20: after that line insert:
b2929.1	Page 19, line 20: after that line insert:
b2957.3	Page 19, line 20: after that line insert:
b2967.2	Page 19, line 20: after that line insert:
b2870.1	Page 20, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 21, line 3.
b2706.8	Page 21, line 3: after that line insert:
b2857.1	Page 21, line 3: after that line insert:
b2929.2	Page 21, line 3: after that line insert:
b2870.2	Page 21, line 9: delete lines 9 to 13.
b2741.9	Page 21, line 25: after that line insert:
b2762.3	Page 21, line 25: after that line insert:
b2910.1	Page 21, line 25: after that line insert:
b2725.5	Page 22, line 1: before that line insert:
b2741.10	Page 22, line 9: after that line insert:
b2762.4	Page 22, line 9: after that line insert:
b2725.6	Page 23, line 25: after that line insert:
b2945.4	Page 23, line 25: after that line insert:
b2947.5	Page 23, line 25: after that line insert:
b2725.7	Page 24, line 3: after that line insert:
b2793.7	Page 24, line 3: after that line insert:
b2900.15	Page 24, line 4: after that line insert:
b2947.6	Page 24, line 4: after that line insert:
b2947.7	Page 24, line 6: after that line insert:
b2947.8	Page 24, line 18: after that line insert:
✓ b2900.16	Page 25, line 15: after that line insert:
(OK) ✓ b2947.9	Page 25, line 15: after that line insert:
b2920.1	Page 25, line 16: delete lines 16 to 18.
b2920.2	Page 27, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 28, line 2.
b2916.3	Page 28, line 2: after that line insert:
(OK) b2706.9	Page 28, line 8: after that line insert:

(B)

OK (b2946.1
b2947.10
b2870.3

OK (b2835.1
b2884.2
b2900.17

OK (b2741.11
b2916.4
b2952.1
b2952.2

OK (b2725.8
b2741.12
b2900.18
b2912.2
b2947.11

OK (b2912.3
b2947.12

b2725.9
b2837.1
b2929.3
b2947.13
b2950.2
b2967.3

MJL (b2725.10

b2816.1
b2837.2

JTK (b2900.19

OK (b2841.1
b2909.1
b2841.2

OK (b2841.3
b2863.2
b2865.1

Page 28, line 8: after that line insert:

Page 28, line 8: after that line insert:

Page 28, line 12: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 29, line 3.

Page 29, line 17: after that line insert:

Page 29, line 17: after that line insert:

Page 29, line 17: after that line insert:

Page 30, line 17: after that line insert:

Page 30, line 17: after that line insert:

Page 30, line 17: after that line insert:

Page 31, line 8: after that line insert:

Page 31, line 17: after that line insert:

Page 31, line 17: after that line insert:

Page 31, line 17: after that line insert:

Page 31, line 17: after that line insert:

Page 31, line 17: after that line insert:

Page 32, line 15: after that line insert:

Page 32, line 15: after that line insert:

Page 32, line 23: after that line insert:

Page 32, line 23: after that line insert:

Page 32, line 23: after that line insert:

Page 32, line 23: after that line insert:

Page 32, line 23: after that line insert:

Page 32, line 23: after that line insert:

Page 33, line 2: after that line insert:

Page 33, line 2: after that line insert:

Page 33, line 2: after that line insert:

Page 33, line 2: after that line insert:

Page 37, line 25: after that line insert:

Page 37, line 25: after that line insert:

Page 38, line 6: after that line insert:

Page 38, line 20: after that line insert:

Page 38, line 20: after that line insert:

Page 38, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 39, line 10, and substitute:

- b2863.3
 - (OK) (b2790.1
 - b2974.1
 - b2736.1
 - (b2772.1
 - b2837.3
 - b2881.1
 - b2952.3
 - b2805.1
 - b2870.4
 - (b2903.1
 - b2937.1
 - b2939.1
 - b2757.1
 - b2890.1
 - b2728.1
 - b2728.2
 - b2728.3
 - JK (b2728.4
 - JK (b2890.2
 - JK (b2728.5
 - JK (b2890.3
 - JK (b2890.4
- Page 46, line 20: after that line insert:
 - Page 47, line 25: after that line insert:
 - Page 47, line 25: after that line insert:
 - Page 48, line 5: after that line insert:
 - Page 48, line 10: after that line insert:
 - Page 48, line 10: after that line insert:
 - Page 48, line 10: after that line insert:
 - Page 48, line 10: after that line insert:
 - Page 49, line 18: after that line insert:
 - Page 49, line 19: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 53, line 4.
 - Page 53, line 4: after that line insert:
 - Page 53, line 4: after that line insert:
 - Page 53, line 4: after that line insert:
 - Page 53, line 20: after that line insert:
 - Page 54, line 3: delete the material beginning with that and ending with page 57, line 13.
 - Page 54, line 12: on lines 12 and 19, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
 - Page 55, line 2: on lines 2, 6, 16 and 24, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
 - Page 56, line 6: on lines 6, 9 and 20, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
 - Page 57, line 2: on lines 2, 9, 13 and 22, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
 - Page 57, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
 - Page 58, line 5: on lines 5, 11, 14 and 25, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
 - Page 58, line 5: on lines 5, 11 and 14, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
 - Page 58, line 25: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".

- JAK
- b2728.6 Page 59, line 9: on lines 9, 15 and 18, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
 - b2890.5 Page 59, line 9: on lines 9, 15 and 18, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
 - b2890.6 Page 60, line 3: delete the material beginning with "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230>" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573,>" on line 4.
 - b2728.7 Page 60, line 4: on lines 4, 13, 19 and 22, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
 - b2890.7 Page 60, line 13: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L. 107-16, excluding>".
 - b2890.8 Page 60, line 19: delete the material beginning with "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230>" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>106-573,>" on line 20.
 - b2890.9 Page 60, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
 - b2890.10 Page 61, line 1: delete the material beginning with "@U@Z7@Lam>and before>" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>2001,>" on line 2.
 - b2728.8 Page 61, line 7: on lines 7, 17 and 23, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
 - b2890.11 Page 61, line 7: delete that line and substitute "104-188@U@Z7@Lam>, and as amended by>".
 - b2890.12 Page 61, line 8: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106 573, and>".
 - b2890.13 Page 61, line 16: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230,>".
 - b2890.14 Page 61, line 17: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
 - b2890.15 Page 61, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".
 - b2890.16 Page 61, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L.>".
 - b2890.17 Page 61, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".
 - b2890.18 Page 61, line 25: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".
 - b2728.9 Page 62, line 1: after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".

(JK)

- b2890.19
- b2890.20
- b2728.10
- b2728.11
- b2728.12
- b2888.1
- b2706.10
- b2890.21
- b2728.13
- b2728.14
- b2728.15
- b2728.16
- b2890.22
- b2728.17
- b2890.23
- b2890.24
- b2728.18
- b2890.25

Page 62, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".

Page 62, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 63, line 24.

Page 62, line 19: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".

Page 63, line 10: after "104-188," insert "sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554,".

Page 63, line 19: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".

Page 64, line 9: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 66, line 15.

Page 66, line 15: after that line insert:

Page 66, line 18: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 70, line 8.

Page 67, line 2: on lines 2, 11, 18 and 22, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".

Page 68, line 8: on lines 8, 17 and 24, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".

Page 69, line 2: on lines 2, 12 and 21, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".

Page 70, line 3: on lines 3, 7 and 17, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".

Page 70, line 17: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".

Page 71, line 2: on lines 2, 8, 11 and 21, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".

Page 71, line 2: on lines 2, 8 and 11, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".

Page 71, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".

Page 72, line 6: on lines 6, 13 and 16, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".

Page 72, line 6: on lines 6, 13 and 16, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".

(JK)

- b2890.26 Page 72, line 25: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".
- b2728.19 Page 73, line 1: on lines 1, 11, 18 and 21, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.27 Page 73, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-544, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.28 Page 73, line 11: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2890.29 Page 73, line 12: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.30 Page 73, line 17: delete "106-170@U@Z7@Lam>, P.L.> and substitute "106-170@U@Z7@Lam>,>".
- b2890.31 Page 73, line 18: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L. 107-16, excluding>".
- b2890.32 Page 73, line 20: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230,>".
- b2890.33 Page 73, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.34 Page 74, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".
- b2728.20 Page 74, line 5: on lines 5, 16, 23 and 25, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.35 Page 74, line 5: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>amended by>".
- b2890.36 Page 74, line 6: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L.>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L.>".
- b2890.37 Page 74, line 16: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2890.38 Page 74, line 17: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.39 Page 74, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".
- b2890.40 Page 74, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".
- b2890.41 Page 74, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".
- b2890.42 Page 74, line 25: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L.>".
- b2890.43 Page 75, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 77, line 2.
- b2728.21 Page 75, line 21: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".

JK

- b2728.22 Page 76, line 11: after "104-188," insert "sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554,".
- b2728.23 Page 76, line 22: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".
- b2890.44 Page 77, line 5: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 80, line 14.
- b2728.24 Page 77, line 14: on lines 14 and 22, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.25 Page 78, line 4: on lines 4, 8 and 18, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.26 Page 79, line 1: on lines 1, 7, 11 and 20, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.27 Page 80, line 3: on lines 3, 9, 13 and 23, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.45 Page 80, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2728.28 Page 81, line 6: on lines 6, 12, 15 and 25, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.46 Page 81, line 6: on lines 6, 12 and 15, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2890.47 Page 81, line 25: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2728.29 Page 82, line 9: on lines 9, 15 and 18, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.48 Page 82, line 9: on lines 9, 15 and 18, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.49 Page 83, line 3: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L.>".
- b2728.30 Page 83, line 4: on lines 4, 13, 19 and 22, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.50 Page 83, line 4: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.51 Page 83, line 13: on lines 13, 19 and 22, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".

JK

- b2890.52 Page 84, line 1: delete the material beginning with "@U@Z7@Lam>and>" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>2001,>" on line 2.
- b2728.31 Page 84, line 7: on lines 7, 17, 23 and 25, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.53 Page 84, line 7: delete that line and substitute "104-188@U@Z7@Lam>, and as amended by>".
- b2890.54 Page 84, line 8: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573, and>".
- b2890.55 Page 84, line 16: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230,>".
- b2890.56 Page 84, line 17: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.57 Page 84, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".
- b2890.58 Page 84, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".
- b2890.59 Page 84, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".
- b2890.60 Page 84, line 25: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L.>".
- b2890.61 Page 85, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 86, line 24.
- b2728.32 Page 85, line 19: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".
- b2728.33 Page 86, line 10: after "104-188," insert "sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554,".
- b2728.34 Page 86, line 19: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".
- b2888.2 Page 87, line 1: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 89, line 8.
- b2890.62 Page 89, line 11: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 97, line 2.
- b2728.35 Page 89, line 21: after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.36 Page 90, line 3: on lines 3, 12 and 19, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.37 Page 91, line 7: on lines 7, 14 and 21, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".

(JH)

- b2728.38 Page 92, line 1: on lines 1, 12 and 19, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.39 Page 93, line 2: on lines 2, 9 and 21, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.40 Page 94, line 3: on lines 3, 9, 13 and 24, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.41 Page 95, line 7: on lines 7, 15 and 22, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.42 Page 96, line 9: on lines 9, 17 and 23, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.43 Page 97, line 1: on lines 1, 12 and 20, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.63 Page 97, line 12: on lines 12 and 20, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2728.44 Page 98, line 4: on lines 4, 13 and 25, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.64 Page 98, line 4: on lines 4, 13 and 25, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2728.45 Page 99, line 8: on lines 8, 14 and 17, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.65 Page 99, line 8: on lines 8, 14 and 17, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2728.46 Page 100, line 3: on lines 3, 12 and 21, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.66 Page 100, line 3: on lines 3, 12 and 21, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2728.47 Page 101, line 5: on lines 5 and 18, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.67 Page 101, line 5: on lines 5 and 18, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".

(JK)

- b2728.48 Page 102, line 2: on lines 2, 8, 11 and 22, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.68 Page 102, line 2: on lines 2, 8 and 11, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.69 Page 102, line 21: delete "106-170@U@Z7@Lam>, P.L.>" and substitute "106-170@U@Z7@Lam>,>".
- b2890.70 Page 102, line 22: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L. 107-16, excluding>".
- b2728.49 Page 103, line 6: on lines 6, 15 and 24, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.71 Page 103, line 6: on lines 6 and 15, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.72 Page 103, line 24: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2890.73 Page 103, line 25: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.74 Page 104, line 11: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".
- b2728.50 Page 104, line 12: on lines 12 and 21, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.75 Page 104, line 12: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.76 Page 104, line 20: delete the material beginning with "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230>" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>106-573,>" on line 21.
- b2890.77 Page 105, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519,>".
- b2728.51 Page 105, line 2: on lines 2, 4, 16 and 25, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.78 Page 105, line 2: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.79 Page 105, line 4: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L.>".
- b2890.80 Page 105, line 5: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-573,>".
- b2890.81 Page 105, line 8: delete the material beginning with "@U@Z7@Lam>and>" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>2001,>" on line 9.



- b2890.82 Page 105, line 15: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L.>".
- b2890.83 Page 105, line 16: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".
- b2890.84 Page 105, line 25: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L.>".
- b2890.85 Page 106, line 8: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230,>".
- b2728.52 Page 106, line 9: on lines 9 and 18, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.86 Page 106, line 9: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".
- b2890.87 Page 106, line 18: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L.>".
- b2728.53 Page 107, line 5: on lines 5, 15, 20 and 23, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106 554>".
- b2890.88 Page 107, line 5: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>amended by>".
- b2890.89 Page 107, line 6: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L. 107-16>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 107-16>".
- b2890.90 Page 107, line 14: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230,>".
- b2890.91 Page 107, line 15: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.92 Page 107, line 19: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".
- b2890.93 Page 107, line 20: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>Revenue Code made by>".
- b2890.94 Page 107, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-573, and>".
- b2890.95 Page 107, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200,>".
- b2890.96 Page 107, line 23: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 107-16, excluding>".
- b2890.97 Page 108, line 1: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 112, line 25.
- b2728.54 Page 108, line 19: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".

JK

- b2728.55 Page 109, line 11: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".
- b2728.56 Page 110, line 7: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".
- b2728.57 Page 110, line 24: after "104-188," insert "sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554,".
- b2728.58 Page 111, line 8: on lines 8 and 25, after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".
- b2728.59 Page 111, line 16: after "104-188," insert "sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554,".
- b2728.60 Page 112, line 11: after "104-188," insert "sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554,".
- b2728.61 Page 112, line 20: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".
- b2890.98 Page 113, line 16: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 117, line 10.
- b2728.62 Page 113, line 24: after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.63 Page 114, line 8: on lines 8, 18 and 22, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.64 Page 115, line 7: on lines 7, 16 and 25, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.65 Page 116, line 3: on lines 3, 13 and 22, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.66 Page 117, line 6: on lines 6, 9 and 18, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.99 Page 117, line 18: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2728.67 Page 118, line 3: on lines 3, 11, 14 and 24, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.100 Page 118, line 3: on lines 3, 11 and 14, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2890.101 Page 118, line 24: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".

JK

- b2728.68 Page 119, line 9: on lines 9, 18 and 21, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.102 Page 119, line 9: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2890.103 Page 119, line 10: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.104 Page 119, line 18: on lines 18 and 21, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.105 Page 120, line 6: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L.>".
- b2728.69 Page 120, line 7: on lines 7 and 18, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.106 Page 120, line 7: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.107 Page 120, line 17: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519,>".
- b2890.108 Page 120, line 18: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.109 Page 120, line 25: delete "106-170@U@Z7@Lam>, P.L.>" and substitute "106-170@U@Z7@Lam>,>".
- b2728.70 Page 121, line 1: on lines 1, 4, 13 and 24, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.110 Page 121, line 1: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L. 107-16, excluding>".
- b2890.111 Page 121, line 3: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230,>".
- b2890.112 Page 121, line 4: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.113 Page 121, line 8: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".
- b2890.114 Page 121, line 12: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".
- b2890.115 Page 121, line 13: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.116 Page 121, line 23: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519,>".
- b2890.117 Page 121, line 24: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".
- b2890.118 Page 122, line 5: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>".

(JK)

- b2890.119 Page 122, line 6: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>".
- b2728.71 Page 122, line 7: on lines 7 and 9, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.120 Page 122, line 7: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>".
- b2890.121 Page 122, line 9: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L.>".
- b2890.122 Page 122, line 12: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 124, line 14.
- b2728.72 Page 123, line 4: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106 554".
- b2728.73 Page 123, line 21: after "104-188," insert "sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554,".
- b2728.74 Page 124, line 7: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".
- b2890.123 Page 125, line 19: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 129, line 2.
- b2728.75 Page 126, line 2: on lines 2, 9, 17 and 21, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.76 Page 127, line 5: on lines 5, 12, 20 and 24, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.77 Page 128, line 7: on lines 7, 14 and 22, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2728.78 Page 129, line 1: on lines 1, 10, 17 and 25, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.124 Page 129, line 10: on lines 10, 17 and 25, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2728.79 Page 130, line 3: on lines 3, 12 and 20, after "@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>".
- b2890.125 Page 130, line 3: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554,>".
- b2890.126 Page 130, line 12: on lines 12 and 20, delete "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>".

(JK)

- b2728.80 Page 131, line 3: on lines 3, 6, 14 and 23, after “@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>” insert “@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>”.
- b2890.127 Page 131, line 3: on lines 3 and 6, delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>”.
- b2890.128 Page 131, line 14: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554,>”.
- b2890.129 Page 131, line 15: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-573,>”.
- b2890.130 Page 131, line 23: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>”.
- b2890.131 Page 132, line 5: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519,>”.
- b2728.81 Page 132, line 6: on lines 6, 8 and 17, after “@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>” insert “@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>”.
- b2890.132 Page 132, line 6: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-554, P.L. 106-573,>”.
- b2890.133 Page 132, line 8: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L. 106-554, P.L.>”.
- b2890.134 Page 132, line 9: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>106-573,>”.
- b2890.135 Page 132, line 12: delete the material beginning with “@U@Z7@Lam>and>” and ending with “@U@Z7@Lam>2001,>” on line 13.
- b2890.136 Page 132, line 17: delete that line and substitute “@U@Z7@Lam>amended by>”.
- b2890.137 Page 132, line 18: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L. 107-16>” and substitute “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 107-16>”.
- b2728.82 Page 133, line 1: on lines 1, 9 and 11, after “@U@Z7@Lam>106-554>” insert “@U@Z7@Lam>, excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554>”.
- b2890.138 Page 133, line 1: delete that line and substitute “@U@Z7@Lam>and P.L.>”.
- b2890.139 Page 133, line 7: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>and before January 1, 2001,>”.
- b2890.140 Page 133, line 8: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>P.L. 106-200, P.L. 106-230, P.L. 106-519, P.L.>”.
- b2890.141 Page 133, line 9: delete “@U@Z7@Lam>106-554, P.L. 106-573, and>”.

(JK) {
b2890.142
b2890.143
b2728.83
b2728.84
b2728.85

Page 133, line 11: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>P.L.>".

Page 133, line 14: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 135, line 9.

Page 134, line 3: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".

Page 134, line 20: after "104-188," insert "sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554,".

Page 135, line 3: after "106-554" insert ", excluding sections 201 and 202 of P.L. 106-554".

b2888.3

Page 135, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 138, line 9.

OK {
b2757.2
b2863.4
b2871.1
b2870.5

Page 139, line 16: after that line insert:

Page 139, line 16: after that line insert:

Page 139, line 16: after that line insert:

Page 139, line 17: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 153, line 25.

b2762.5

Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:

b2823.1

Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:

b2825.1

Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:

b2857.2

Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:

b2900.20

Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:

b2976.1

Page 153, line 25: after that line insert:

b2741.13

Page 154, line 4: after that line insert:

b2798.1

Page 154, line 4: after that line insert:

b2871.2

Page 154, line 4: after that line insert:

b2913.5

Page 154, line 4: after that line insert:

b2947.14

Page 154, line 4: after that line insert:

b2871.3

Page 154, line 17: after that line insert:

b2913.6

Page 154, line 17: after that line insert:

b2741.14

Page 154, line 18: after that line insert:

b2851.3

Page 154, line 18: after that line insert:

b2745.2

Page 154, line 18: delete that line.

b2796.1

Page 155, line 7: after that line insert:

b2913.7

Page 155, line 7: after that line insert:

b2871.4

Page 155, line 13: after that line insert:

OK
MDK
MGA fix

MGG
MGG
MGG fix

b2913.8
b2913.9
b2913.10
b2750.1
b2814.1
b2913.11
b2947.15

(X)

b2913.12
b2873.3
b2892.1
b2903.2
b2947.16
b2903.3
b2903.4
b2837.4
b2968.1
b2969.1
b2725.11
b2947.17
b2725.12
b2748.1
b2873.4
b2992.2
b2992.3
b2992.4

b2992.5
b2992.6
b2725.13
b2774.3
b2837.5
b2876.1
b2918.4
b2947.18

Page 155, line 13: after that line insert:
Page 155, line 17: after that line insert:
Page 156, line 3: after that line insert:
Page 156, line 9: after that line insert:
Page 156, line 9: after that line insert:
Page 156, line 9: after that line insert:
Page 156, line 9: after that line insert:
Page 156, line 20: after that line insert:
Page 157, line 22: after that line insert:
Page 157, line 22: after that line insert:
Page 157, line 22: after that line insert:
Page 157, line 22: after that line insert:
Page 158, line 11: after that line insert:
Page 158, line 22: after that line insert:
Page 159, line 3: after that line insert:
Page 159, line 3: after that line insert:
Page 159, line 3: after that line insert:
Page 159, line 9: after that line insert:
Page 159, line 9: after that line insert:
Page 159, line 17: after that line insert:
Page 159, line 17: after that line insert:
Page 159, line 17: after that line insert:
Page 160, line 3: after that line insert:
Page 160, line 18: after that line insert:
Page 160, line 19: delete "of the statutes is" and substitute "1. and 2. of the statutes are".
Page 161, line 7: after that line insert:
Page 161, line 8: delete lines 8 to 11 and substitute:
Page 161, line 11: after that line insert:
Page 161, line 11: after that line insert:
Page 161, line 11: after that line insert:
Page 161, line 11: after that line insert:
Page 161, line 11: after that line insert:
Page 161, line 11: after that line insert:
Page 161, line 11: after that line insert:

C